No.

© 00 N O s WN R

N
T e e R S e S e Y
© 0N O~ WNBRL O

Date Received

17/02/2025
05/03/2025
31/03/2025
01/04/2025
08/04/2025
16/04/2025
13/05/2025
14/05/2025
13/06/2025
29/07/2025
07/08/2025
08/09/2025
17/09/2025
17/09/2025
14/09/2025
09/11/2025
20/10/2025
31/10/2025
01/12/2025
19/12/2025

Requester Type

Other
Journalist
Other
Journalist
Journalist
Other
Journalist
Journalist
Other
Other
Other
Journalist
Other
Oireachtas
Other
Other
Journalist
Journalist
Journalist
Other

Request Details

All documentation related to Food Dudes

Cost of the W. African Trade Mission

Expenditure and correspondence with various farm organisations

Details of contract with Zing

Payments to influencers

ICT procurements for financial year

Correspondence between DAFM / Bord Bia from 2024 - 2025

Risk register and internal / external audit report

Bloom event management plan, ticket sales and staff information
Communications between Bord Bia and farm organisations in relation to COP30
List of WTE staff by location and job title

CEO expenses claimed, paid and rejected

Information on Halal certified plants and supplies in ROI

Costs incurred for participation at the 2025 National Ploughing Championships
Amendment of carbon emission calculation of farm

Request for internal appeal

Information on audits carried out in the last two years

Correspondence with DAFM in advance of Budget 2026

Details of non-compliant procurement

Brand development tender documents

Date of Reply Decision

NA
03/04/2025
09/06/2025
01/05/2025
20/05/2025
15/05/2025
11/06/2025
12/06/2025
11/07/2025
26/08/2025
04/09/2025
06/10/2025
15/10/2025
16/10/2025
15/10/2025
NA
18/11/2025
28/11/20025
19/12/2025
Ongoing

Withdrawn
Grant

Part Grant
Part Grant
Part Grant
Refuse
Part Grant
Part Grant
Part Grant
Refuse
Grant

Part Grant
Refuse
Grant
Refuse
Withdrawn
Part Grant
Part Grant
Part Grant



	Sheet1

