

No.	Date Received	Requester Type	Request Details	Date of Reply	Decision
1	17/02/2025	Other	All documentation related to Food Dudes	NA	Withdrawn
2	05/03/2025	Journalist	Cost of the W. African Trade Mission	03/04/2025	Grant
3	31/03/2025	Other	Expenditure and correspondence with various farm organisations	09/06/2025	Part Grant
4	01/04/2025	Journalist	Details of contract with Zing	01/05/2025	Part Grant
5	08/04/2025	Journalist	Payments to influencers	20/05/2025	Part Grant
6	16/04/2025	Other	ICT procurements for financial year	15/05/2025	Refuse
7	13/05/2025	Journalist	Correspondence between DAFM / Bord Bia from 2024 - 2025	11/06/2025	Part Grant
8	14/05/2025	Journalist	Risk register and internal / external audit report	12/06/2025	Part Grant
9	13/06/2025	Other	Bloom event management plan, ticket sales and staff information	11/07/2025	Part Grant
10	29/07/2025	Other	Communications between Bord Bia and farm organisations in relation to COP30	26/08/2025	Refuse
11	07/08/2025	Other	List of WTE staff by location and job title	04/09/2025	Grant
12	08/09/2025	Journalist	CEO expenses claimed, paid and rejected	06/10/2025	Part Grant
13	17/09/2025	Other	Information on Halal certified plants and supplies in ROI	15/10/2025	Refuse
14	17/09/2025	Oireachtas	Costs incurred for participation at the 2025 National Ploughing Championships	16/10/2025	Grant
15	14/09/2025	Other	Amendment of carbon emission calculation of farm	15/10/2025	Refuse
15a	09/11/2025	Other	Request for internal appeal	NA	Withdrawn
16	20/10/2025	Journalist	Information on audits carried out in the last two years	18/11/2025	Part Grant
17	31/10/2025	Journalist	Correspondence with DAFM in advance of Budget 2026	28/11/2025	Part Grant
18	01/12/2025	Journalist	Details of non-compliant procurement	19/12/2025	Part Grant
19	19/12/2025	Other	Brand development tender documents	Ongoing	-